BOARS Crossbred

Price

Buyer

Grand Champion

602-1
/

Reserve Champion
614-1

617-1

619-1

606-1

609-1

EN Sire Far Litter WI
Exhi bi tor Pl./C Sire of Dam Dat e o SPI VDA BF LEA Stress

Kal e Boysen 3-3 Dirty South 01/10 245 0.52 7.3
Morning Sun, 1A 1/1 Dirty Secret 1.43

Cade M ler 9-6 Al Rise 11/ 07 267 0.37 7.8
Hinton, K 1/2 End Gane 1.14

Jayne Sieren 5-3 Snafu 12/ 15 245 0.46 6.8
Keota, [|A 2/ 1 Sonet hi ngs W ong 1.24

U.S. Show Pi gs/ Underw 6-1 Hol y Snokes 01/ 31 228 0.65 5.9

N. Manchester, IN 3/1 Exchange Rate 1.52

Country Grls Show Pi 1-1 Green Bottles 01/ 05 240 0.45 6.1 N
Kenyon, ~MN 4/ 1 Wi pl ash 1.36

Avery & Chanci e Jinke 18-5 Deci si ve 11/ 01 352 0.77 8.4

Chel sea, K 2/2 Hear t br eaker 1. 46




OPEN GILTS Crossbred

Price Buyer Lot

Grand Champion

613-5
/

Reserve Champion
605-6

615-5

605-5

615-6

612-5

601-5

616-5

604-5

609-5

620-5

EN Sire Far Litter Wr
Exhi bi t or Pl./d Sire of Dam Dat e o SPI VDA BF LEA Stress
Gage McNei | 18-1 Pr oposal 11/01 370 0.86 9.9
Elgin, X 1/3 Anchor Man 1.54
Rhyl an Cor bi n 7-1 Runor Has It 11/ 21 246 0.46 7.7
Veatherford, TX 1/1 Teen Spirit 1.11
Par ker Nuhl ey 1-9 Soul 12/01 307 0.55 7.4
Lindsay, K 1/2 1.45
Rhyl an Corbi n 21-2 For God & Country 11/ 21 335 0.44 9.6
Veatherford, TX 2/3 Secret Soci ety 1.52
Par ker Nuhl ey 25-1 One Eyed Jack 11/01 326 0.54 10.0
Lindsay, 3/3 Nomad 1.35
Ryl ee Langford 23-10 No Nonbre 11/ 15 238 0.39 8.0
Weat herford, TX 2/ 1 Shaggy 1.05
Baby Bl ue Show Pi gs 18-4 Chosen One 11/ 06 304 0.66 9.6
Brush, CO 2/2 Secret Up 1.29
Madel yn Rennecke 64-5 Li ke No O her 09/01 280 0.62 8.6
Aurora, OH 3/2 Lockdown 0.93
divia Cassidy 98-3 Saved By Grace 01/01 189 0.34 6.2
Waldren, IN 3/1 Lesson Lear ned 1.05
Avery & Chanci e Jinke 15-3 Deci si ve 11/ 15 336 0.69 8.9
Chel sea, K 4/3 Heart Breaker 1. 48
Garrett Wi ght 1-2 Barn Find 15-2 11/01 317 0.71 8.5
Gbson City, IL 4/ 2 Over Time 4-4 1.32




